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Lakeland Championship Meet - 6/7/2014

Randolph HS
Meet Program

Event  1   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
II-Madison3110 Nevistich, Aidan1
I-Parsippany3070 Carvajal, Fabian2
I-Mendham25 Timoney, Gavin3
I-Denville3152 Gioioso, Thomas4
I-Randolph183 Shetzline, Thomas5
I-Mendham41 Raimondo, Robert6
II-Long Valley506 Luskin, Eric7
I-Rockaway Twp1026 Brennan, Mark8
I-Randolph200 Saigh, Aidan9
I-Denville3173 McAndrew, Aidan10
I-Mount Olive90 Matthews, Kevin11
II-Montville345 Eagan, Tyler12
I-Roxbury396 Hajel, Matthew13
I-Roxbury402 Rawla, Vinnie14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
II-Jefferson3223 Renshaw, Everette1
II-Jefferson3240 Renshaw, Rueben2
I-Rockaway Twp1019 Hayes, Adam3
II-Chester479 Goydan, Thomas4
I-Rockaway Bor247 Cruz, Jeremy5
II-Montville338 Lucey, Dennis6
II-Long Valley508 Kelly, Patrick7
II-Madison3114 Katz, Evan8
I-Rockaway Bor243 Martinez, Conner9
II-Chester482 Thomsom, Chase10
II-Mountain Lak121 Fan, Casey11
I-Mount Olive110 Walter, Justin12
II-Hopatcong327 Fara, Samuel13
II-Hopatcong310 Kressman, James14

Event  2   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
I-Mendham27 Vives, Grace1
I-Randolph191 Glaser, Ava2
II-Montville349 DiBenedetto, Santina3
II-Long Valley516 Masterson, Libby4
II-Mountain Lak117 Conlin, Grace5
II-Chester476 Shaw, Anna6
I-Mendham36 Smith, Megan7
I-Rockaway Twp1024 Shih, Hannah8
I-Randolph190 Scherzer, Lizzy9
II-Montville350 Rothenbuhler, Eliana10
I-Rockaway Bor251 Buensuceso, Kaia11
I-Denville3174 Piazzi, Pia12
I-Denville3172 Kelson, Olivia13
II-Long Valley519 Fracchiolla, Elize14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
II-Mountain Lak119 Tolud, Maia1
I-Roxbury409 Veivia, Lisa2
II-Hopatcong313 Bostrom, Keelyn3
II-Madison3256 Nalavala, Noe4
I-Rockaway Bor252 Mendola, Abigail5
I-Rockaway Twp1028 Boralsky, Jacklyn6
I-Roxbury405 Doerr, Samantha7
I-Mount Olive89 Jacobson, Stephanie8
II-Madison3118 Spadea, Diana9
I-Mount Olive95 Scheuten, Tahya10
II-Chester490 Post, Emily11
II-Dover3190 Criales, Stephanie12
II-Hopatcong312 Wulf, Katelyn13
II-Dover3189 Trochez, Jocelyn14

Event  3   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
I-Mendham6 Zosche, Reece1
I-Denville3150 Carney, Tommy2
II-Hopatcong296 St. Angelo, George3
I-Rockaway Twp2003 Yombor, Jake4
I-Roxbury382 Nexon, Luke5
II-Mountain Lak123 Grebe, Harris6
I-Mendham43 Donovan, Evan7
I-Parsippany3052 Washington, Isaiah8
I-Parsippany3055 Mulligan, Kevin9
II-Madison3098 Scapati, Christopher10
II-Long Valley494 Murata, Max11
I-Roxbury383 Schulz, Thomas12
I-Randolph164 Hecht, Joe13
II-Madison3122 Armstrong, Brendan14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
I-Mount Olive64 Hammond, Blaine1
I-Mount Olive103 DesHommes, Dedrick2
I-Rockaway Twp2017 Schweizer, Tyler3
I-Denville3146 Robinson, Tim4
II-Jefferson3220 Stefans, Dylan5
I-Rockaway Bor235 Ruane, Aidan6
II-Chester475 Alexion, Matthew7
I-Rockaway Bor233 Rossi, Daniel8
I-Randolph201 Tish, Jonathan9
II-Chester473 Goydan, William10
II-Mountain Lak125 Lynk, Liam11
II-Long Valley538 Dolan, Jacob12
II-Jefferson3222 Dyl, Andrew13
II-Montville336 Feng, Alexander14
II-Dover3198 LJ, Nutting15
II-Dover3191 Mesa, Kevin16
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Randolph HS
Meet Program

Event  4   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
I-Randolph166 Houston, Amanda1
I-Randolph162 Finley, Meredith2
II-Jefferson3230 Renshaw, Corinne3
II-Madison3097 Kerr, Erin4
II-Mountain Lak132 Lore, Sophia5
I-Mendham13 Timoney, Shannon6
I-Mendham23 Danieli, Kayleigh7
I-Parsippany3078 Castano-Villlar, Kath8
I-Denville3154 Raghavan, Ananya9
II-Madison3083 Bradley, Grace10
II-Long Valley497 Cochrane, Chelsea11
I-Parsippany3056 Christ, Madison12
I-Denville3145 Maceira, Tori13
I-Rockaway Bor242 Fleming, Hannah14
I-Roxbury403 Rheinhardt, Emily15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
II-Mountain Lak129 Corbo, Julia1
I-Roxbury380 Marino, Amanda2
I-Rockaway Bor216 Smith, Stephanie3
II-Long Valley501 Masterson, Catherine4
I-Mount Olive73 Murphy, Emma5
II-Montville334 Corti, Christina6
I-Mount Olive78 Rana, Deepika7
II-Dover3201 Pulido, Nicole8
II-Chester465 Miller, Isabella9
I-Rockaway Twp2010 Delgado, Aleia10
II-Montville366 Kabbash, Ally11
I-Rockaway Twp2009 Desaulnier, Charlotte12
II-Dover3204 Orrala, Nathalia13
II-Hopatcong323 Maitland, Kate14

Event  5   Boys 13-15 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
I-Randolph204 McSorley, Liam1
I-Mount Olive98 Vazquez, Nashawn2
I-Parsippany3047 Lupo, Christopher3
I-Mendham10 Fowler, Jake4
II-Hopatcong302 Christiana, Anthony5
II-Hopatcong299 Dugan, Patrick6
I-Parsippany3048 Giovanelli, Adam7
I-Rockaway Twp3008 Salazar, Matthew8
I-Mendham26 Vives, Harrison9
I-Randolph179 Charles, Kevin10
I-Rockaway Bor231 Morena, Matt11
I-Denville3141 Santiago, Christopher12
II-Montville360 Daly, Stephen13
I-Rockaway Twp3030 Taboadela, Victor14
II-Madison3093 Bazaral, Rob15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
I-Mount Olive66 Mears, Luke1
II-Jefferson3235 Endecott, Tyler2
II-Chester477 LaPeruta, Ryan3
II-Mountain Lak139 Cooper, Jared4
I-Roxbury368 Calabrese, Anthony5
II-Long Valley493 Macintyre, Neil6
II-Jefferson3219 Molesworth, Mike7
I-Denville3142 Whitmore, Noah8
I-Rockaway Bor232 Murrugarra, Kevin9
I-Roxbury393 Dino, Jacob10
II-Montville364 Wang, Jonathan11
II-Dover3209 Perez, Justin12
II-Mountain Lak141 Lorber, Phillip13
II-Long Valley512 Bishops, Tyler14
II-Madison3255 Cole, Jaron15
II-Chester464 Riss, Patrick16

Event  6   Girls 13-15 800 Meter Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
I-Randolph173 Loveys, Abby1
I-Roxbury372 Herraiz, Julia2
II-Montville337 George, Anna3
I-Randolph163 Gihorski, Kate4
I-Mendham12 Timoney, Megan5
I-Parsippany3054 Bernauer, Kate6
I-Mendham2 Augustine, Sophia7
II-Chester463 Briney, Kristen8
I-Denville3149 Carney, Christine9
I-Mount Olive69 Bradle, Sydney10
I-Rockaway Bor212 Pinto, Aidan11
II-Chester472 Vizzini, Olivia12
II-Long Valley496 Bhargava, Sarah13
II-Madison3095 Grant, Ella14
I-Roxbury374 Tucker, Kelly15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
II-Madison3105 Johnson, Nicole1
II-Jefferson3228 Szalai, Emily2
I-Parsippany3069 Tlack, Mia3
I-Mount Olive68 Bradle, Logan4
II-Mountain Lak152 Penniston, Madeleine5
I-Rockaway Twp3021 Wallace, Amanda6
II-Montville344 Yates, Gabby7
I-Rockaway Bor245 Weber, Eleisa8
I-Rockaway Twp3017 Ferguson, Hannah9
II-Mountain Lak146 Agatep, Olivia10
II-Jefferson3236 Latoracca, Lindsey11
II-Long Valley539 Daly, Sarah12
II-Hopatcong326 Newhart, Alyssa13
II-Dover3212 Cendeno, Aimee14
II-Hopatcong315 Sutton, Heather15
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Event  7   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AMendham1

1) 40 Dolan, Evan 2) 33 Oths, Michael
3) 1 Boesgaard, Robert 4) 38 Greco, Joe

ARandolph2
1) 182 Osborn, Patrick 2) 186 Wigdor, Mike
3) 185 Tomaino, Joey 4) 187 Zarro, Frank

ADenville3
1) 3152 Gioioso, Thomas 2) 3173 McAndrew, Aidan
3) 3169 Brancuti, Angelo 4) 3158 Dolan, Kevin

AParsippany4
1) 3043 Ferentinos, Ben 2) 3072 Washington, Simeon
3) 3065 Dneaster, Cole 4) 3079 Ostolaza, Dylan

ARoxbury5
1) 407 Herraiz, Connor 2) 408 Moore, Colin
3) 394 Dombroski, Luke 4) 411 Weah, Nicholas

AMount Olive6
1) 91 Mears, Kyle 2) 85 Cupen, Dylan
3) 101 Wooster, Sean 4) 87 Hertzig, Chriatian

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ALong Valley1

1) 531 Brown, David 2) 536 DeChiaro, Kurt
3) 532 Gough, Mason 4) 535 Van Woert, Scott

AMadison2
1) 3108 Marandola, Brian 2) 3100 Wilson, Anthony
3) 3115 Collins, Anthony 4) 3110 Nevistich, Aidan
5) 3121 Araya, Morgan 6) 3128 Koehler, Jackson
7) 3114 Katz, Evan

ADover3
1) 3179 Conoran, Edward 2) 3181 Holmes, Cameron
3) 3178 MJ, Green 4) 3182 Perez, Teddy

ARockaway Boro4
1) 219 Hart, Jonathan 2) 223 Piombino, Andrew
3) 225 Ramadan, Ammar 4) 220 Leslie, Matt

AChester5
1) 484 Dyer, Jonah 2) 480 Szczepanski, Jack
3) 482 Thomsom, Chase 4) 466 Post, Thomas

ARockaway Twp6
1) 1026 Brennan, Mark 2) 1002 Dakake, Jett
3) 1019 Hayes, Adam 4) 1017 Merwin, Cameron

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMontville2

1) 362 Cosentino, Sam 2) 330 Lipari, Edward
3) 345 Eagan, Tyler 4) 342 Fragomeni, PJ
5) 338 Lucey, Dennis

AJefferson3
1) 3240 Renshaw, Rueben 2) 3251 Ciombor, Christian
3) 3244 Mensah, Kwadjo 4) 3245 Vangray, Xavier

AHopatcong4
1) 307 Calabrese, Joel 2) 327 Fara, Samuel
3) 308 Kenyon, Frank 4) 310 Kressman, James

Event  8   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Boro1

1) 218 Connington, Ashley 2) 229 Polson, Ciara
3) 221 Markovski, Emma 4) 224 Socolich, Gina

AMendham2
1) 56 Sylvester, Carley 2) 39 Skuraton, Amelia
3) 27 Vives, Grace 4) 53 Rostiac, Kelly

AMadison3
1) 3101 Bias, Lily 2) 3126 Piechnik, Hannah
3) 3120 Araya, Elisabetta 4) 3103 Harvett, Kirsten
5) 3118 Spadea, Diana

ADenville4
1) 3171 Jancerak, Maggie 2) 3131 Clark, Lindsey
3) 3165 Novi, Cecilia 4) 3163 Kosiorowski, Emma

AMontville5
1) 347 Cash, Alexa 2) 343 Vielee, Jordan
3) 348 Megaro, Chloe 4) 349 DiBenedetto, Santina
5) 350 Rothenbuhler, Eliana

ARandolph6
1) 194 Middlebrooks, Trinity 2) 181 McClendon, Simone
3) 184 Takacs, Cassidy 4) 189 Kamp, Chloe

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Twp1

1) 1018 Babcock, Karina 2) 1028 Boralsky, Jacklyn
3) 1024 Shih, Hannah 4) 1009 Montanez, Ava

AParsippany2
1) 3074 Craig, Emily 2) 3062 Darby, Joyada
3) 3063 Levytsky, Sofia 4) 3073 Charles, Sanai

AMount Olive3
1) 94 Peach, Skylar 2) 88 Hertzig, Lauren
3) 86 Gorospe, Jianna 4) 77 Kilkearny, Eileen

AMountain Lakes4
1) 119 Tolud, Maia 2) 117 Conlin, Grace
3) 115 Cooper, Talia 4) 116 Berei, Margaret

ARoxbury5
1) 367 Rosario, Samantha 2) 400 Nack, Ava
3) 395 Griffin, Kori 4) 398 Larkin, Charlotte

ALong Valley6
1) 516 Masterson, Libby 2) 518 Carratura, Shannon
3) 517 Macintyre, Maggie 4) 500 Olsen, Rosalie
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  8   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
AJefferson2

1) 3246 Szalai, Molley 2) 3253 Caitlin, Frey
3) 3247 Gould, Skyler 4) 3248 Maynard, Emma

AHopatcong3
1) 325 Scott, Olivia 2) 311 Coddington, Maxine
3) 313 Bostrom, Keelyn 4) 324 Gleason, Vinessa

ADover4
1) 3188 Carillo, Lesley 2) 3184 Cortes, Tayanna
3) 3185 Grisales, Xiomara 4) 3189 Trochez, Jocelyn

AChester5
1) 490 Post, Emily 2) 481 Lee, Maggie
3) 478 LaPeruta, Kaitlyn 4) 476 Shaw, Anna

Event  9   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AMadison1

1) 3080 Stadler, Raphael 2) 3091 Wilson, DJ
3) 3099 Hendrickson, Matthias 4) 3127 Penders, PJ
5) 3117 Cheddar, Jaden 6) 3094 Filippone, Dean
7) 3122 Armstrong, Brendan

ARandolph2
1) 199 Keaney, Christopher 2) 168 Jung, Kevin
3) 169 Kamp, Aidan 4) 198 Dong, Gary

ADenville3
1) 3155 Simon, Jack 2) 3150 Carney, Tommy
3) 3144 Effner, Trey 4) 3156 Adetula, Matthew

AMendham4
1) 43 Donovan, Evan 2) 17 Finlay, Christian
3) 19 Hakes, Dylan 4) 18 Ungar, Lukas

AParsippany5
1) 3051 Levytsky, Nicholas 2) 3052 Washington, Isaiah
3) 3061 Garbarino, Jack 4) 3075 Quinones, Darien

ARockaway Twp6
1) 2030 Green, Trevone 2) 2015 Dollase, Danny
3) 2024 Zanowicz, Nicholas 4) 2012 Wallace, Deomenick

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ALong Valley1

1) 510 Zeolla, James 2) 511 Hughs, Sebastian
3) 492 Olsen, Lars 4) 494 Murata, Max

AMount Olive2
1) 58 Anderson, Cooper 2) 93 Peach, Hunter
3) 92 Othman, Saad 4) 80 McKay, Aaron

AHopatcong3
1) 306 Conyers, Chris 2) 295 Fara, Sebastian
3) 297 Kressman, Jonathan 4) 296 St. Angelo, George

AMountain Lakes4
1) 120 Bay, Luc 2) 124 Hernando, Justin
3) 125 Lynk, Liam 4) 126 Maute, Gabriel

ADover5
1) 3198 LJ, Nutting 2) 3193 Schreiner, Calvin
3) 3191 Mesa, Kevin 4) 3192 Loverde, Joseph

AChester6
1) 486 Fretland, Alex 2) 467 Miller, Aiden
3) 468 Cheng, Alvin 4) 473 Goydan, William

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMontville2

1) 357 Hurley, Anthony
3) 336 Feng, Alexander 4) 358 Gruben, Michael

ARoxbury3
1) 378 Griffin, Devin 2) 376 Keyes, Tyler
3) 390 Fichter, Jacob 4) 377 Stone, Kevin

ARockaway Boro4
1) 230 Socolich, Damien 2) 217 Hills, Elijah
3) 227 Ramadan, Adam 4) 211 Grow, Hudson

AJefferson5
1) 3220 Stefans, Dylan 2) 3242 Mensah, Kofi
3) 3233 Gould, Michael 4) 3238 Jones, Quincy

Event  10   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AMountain Lakes1

1) 133 Luing, Danielle 2) 136 Thompson-Hill, Nicola
3) 132 Lore, Sophia 4) 134 Sheppell, Julia

ARandolph2
1) 176 Swayze, Evelyn 2) 197 Peo, Cassie
3) 153 Mancuso, Olivia 4) 167 Hull, Karen

ADenville3
1) 3132 Guardabasco, Jenna 2) 3159 Effner, Sammi
3) 3145 Maceira, Tori 4) 3164 Nash, Nicole

AMendham4
1) 32 McGreal, Kelly 2) 23 Danieli, Kayleigh
3) 24 Halpin, Ava 4) 47 Devereux, Skye

AMount Olive5
1) 76 Bradle, Jocelyn 2) 63 Garcia, Adraina
3) 74 Vazquez, Cheynne 4) 71 Gorospe, Jenna

ALong Valley6
1) 520 Agnolet, Juliana 2) 504 Isemann, Caroline
3) 505 Parroa, Savannah 4) 499 Sabo, Molly
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Randolph HS
Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Rel
ARoxbury1

1) 401 Pascua, Cristina 2) 380 Marino, Amanda
3) 379 Hills, Sarah 4) 410 Wall, Azaria

ADover2
1) 3203 Conklin, Deziree 2) 3199 Gonazalez, Fabiola
3) 3205 Lorenzo, Yaritza 4) 3200 Luna, Selena

AMadison3
1) 3085 Colavita, Allegra 2) 3081 Bangs, Samantha
3) 3129 Sheeleigh, Margaret 4) 3092 Bartie, Julia
5) 3097 Kerr, Erin 6) 3123 Donahue, Avery
7) 3116 Morel, Rachelle

AJefferson4
1) 3231 George, Emma 2) 3239 Jentzen, Abigail
3) 3243 Espinoza, Cassidy 4) 3225 Bryant, Faith

AParsippany5
1) 3064 Vardi, Meeka 2) 3060 Smith, Olivia
3) 3068 Singh, Preya 4) 3050 Radler, Ashley

ARockaway Twp6
1) 2033 Acocella, Sophie 2) 2032 Frid, Rachel
3) 2037 Capavani, Kayla 4) 2011 Russo, Julia

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Boro2

1) 215 Smith, Sarah 2) 213 Rivera, Samantha
3) 228 Oudine, Lauren 4) 216 Smith, Stephanie

BChester3
1) 460 Curry, Ava 2) 465 Miller, Isabella
3) 462 Farley, Ella 4) 459 Schueler, Aanika

AMontville4
1) 351 McGlinchey, Katie 2) 334 Corti, Christina
3) 366 Kabbash, Ally 4) 341 Wu, Lillian

AHopatcong5
1) 321 Calabrese, Zoe 2) 322 Galloza, Kimberly
3) 320 Kelly, Destiny 4) 294 Sutton, Amanda

Event  11   Boys 13-15 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AMendham1

1) 51 Vollmuth, Matthew 2) 50 Pendergrast, Jack
3) 34 Grissett, Banks 4) 37 Hall, Colin

ADenville2
1) 3139 Caruso, Christopher 2) 3135 Tuttle, Billy
3) 3136 Vita, Corey 4) 3157 Blood, Charlie

ARandolph3
1) 161 Faustima, Roovens 2) 154 Petruzziello, Nicholas
3) 170 Kamp, Connor 4) 205 Sharp, Noah

ARockaway Boro4
1) 226 Almodovar, Rey 2) 207 Rathfon, Noah
3) 208 Macera, Angelo 4) 214 Gonzalez, Kevin

AMount Olive5
1) 70 Belcastro, Noah 2) 72 Mears, Liam
3) 65 Johnson, Damon 4) 62 Mathus, Nicholas

AParsippany6
1) 3049 Suvil, Adney 2) 3045 Whiteman, Austin
3) 3046 Bazaral, Jared 4) 3047 Lupo, Christopher

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Twp1

1) 3037 Vance, David 2) 3011 Antonelli, Jake
3) 3008 Salazar, Matthew 4) 3009 Baranello, Nicholas

AMadison2
1) 3104 Johansen, William 2) 3082 Quinn, Michael
3) 3113 Happe, Christopher 4) 3107 Lajewski, Kaiser
5) 3124 LeCroy, Jack

AJefferson3
1) 3217 Mola, Austin 2) 3214 Debonte, Michael
3) 3216 Szalai, Sean 4) 3215 Leyden, Ryan

AMontville4
1) 359 Bustos, Julian 2) 361 Lopez, Nick
3) 360 Daly, Stephen 4) 363 Leka, Don
5) 329 Ganesh, Rishabh 6) 364 Wang, Jonathan

ALong Valley5
1) 528 Girardy, Ben 2) 493 Macintyre, Neil
3) 525 Booth, Hunter 4) 527 Pollack, Christopher

AChester6
1) 489 Miller, Bennett 2) 457 Curry, Owen
3) 477 LaPeruta, Ryan 4) 458 Post, David

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMountain Lakes2

1) 137 Anderson, Jeremy 2) 144 Thompson-Hill, Alex
3) 138 Amsterdam, Sam 4) 145 Shepherd, Tyler

AHopatcong3
1) 299 Dugan, Patrick 2) 305 Guo, Mchael
3) 303 Ramsey, Sharif 4) 304 Furman, Chris

ARoxbury4
1) 387 Rodriguez, Luis 2) 393 Dino, Jacob
3) 370 Dombroski, James 4) 386 Griffin, Jhordin
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Event  12   Girls 13-15 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Twp1

1) 3033 Phillips, Corinna 2) 3017 Ferguson, Hannah
3) 3020 Secallus, Evelyn 4) 3018 Delgado, Kiele

ADenville2
1) 3148 Kyle, Ariel 2) 3133 Bloomfield, Jade
3) 3138 Anderson, Lauren 4) 3134 Nigro, Jaise

ARandolph3
1) 174 Ng, Amanda 2) 193 Lu, Michelle
3) 158 Cheng, Daphne 4) 206 Herriott, Eliya

AParsippany4
1) 3059 Satish, Prithika 2) 3076 Donahue, Claire
3) 3077 Shoshan, Olivia 4) 3053 Escobar, Kyara

AMendham5
1) 55 Lam, Gwendolyn 2) 49 Dunn, Ava
3) 3 Chiotelis, Jesse 4) 14 Duggan, Delanie

AMount Olive6
1) 57 Joseph, Kayla 2) 67 Vialva, Naya
3) 82 Mathews, Charlotte 4) 60 Sagi, Cara

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ARockaway Boro1

1) 250 Hurt, McKenzie 2) 212 Pinto, Aidan
3) 209 Gillespie, Gianna 4) 210 Segura, Kyara

AMontville2
1) 353 Gupte, Alicia 2) 354 Angiolini, Giovanna
3) 331 DeFazio, Emily 4) 346 Hehmeyer, Blythe
5) 337 George, Anna 6) 344 Yates, Gabby

ALong Valley3
1) 502 Robinson, Crystal 2) 523 Hurley, MacKenzie
3) 503 Hurley, Caroline 4) 522 Peerbolte, Jessica

AMountain Lakes4
1) 147 Chow, Allison 2) 148 DeLara, Alexi
3) 149 Fu, Melody 4) 111 Korman, Halle

AChester5
1) 470 Franklin, Payton 2) 488 Johnson, Sasha
3) 463 Briney, Kristen 4) 471 Bouret, Clara

AJefferson6
1) 3226 George, Samantha 2) 3227 Hannon, Leah
3) 3237 Kuntz, Colleen 4) 3241 Sonnenberg, Elizabeth

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ARoxbury2

1) 369 Cammarata, Jessica 2) 397 Hascup, Casey
3) 384 Guevara, Olivia 4) 371 Goldberry, Aaliyah

AMadison3
1) 3095 Grant, Ella 2) 3112 Happe, Lucciana
3) 3090 Tadano, Mamie 4) 3119 Franklin, Maeve
5) 3105 Johnson, Nicole

AHopatcong4
1) 316 Araya, Camille 2) 315 Sutton, Heather
3) 326 Newhart, Alyssa 4) 317 Luca, Claudid

ADover5
1) 3213 Carrasco, Angie 2) 3212 Cendeno, Aimee
3) 3210 Grisales, Oriana 4) 3211 Ortiz, Kathryn

Event  13   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3079 Ostolaza, Dylan1
I-Denville3158 Dolan, Kevin2
II-Dover3178 MJ, Green3
II-Montville342 Fragomeni, PJ4
II-Long Valley535 Van Woert, Scott5
II-Dover3181 Holmes, Cameron6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
II-Mountain Lak112 DeNooyer, Ryan1
I-Randolph186 Wigdor, Mike2
I-Roxbury411 Weah, Nicholas3
I-Randolph185 Tomaino, Joey4
I-Roxbury394 Dombroski, Luke5
II-Chester466 Post, Thomas6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
I-Mendham40 Dolan, Evan1
II-Long Valley534 McLoughlin, Colin2
I-Mount Olive85 Cupen, Dylan3
I-Mendham38 Greco, Joe4
II-Jefferson3251 Ciombor, Christian5
II-Madison3115 Collins, Anthony6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor219 Hart, Jonathan1
I-Parsippany3072 Washington, Simeon2
I-Mount Olive91 Mears, Kyle3
I-Denville3173 McAndrew, Aidan4
I-Rockaway Twp1002 Dakake, Jett5
II-Hopatcong307 Calabrese, Joel6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
II-Montville330 Lipari, Edward1
II-Chester482 Thomsom, Chase2
I-Rockaway Bor220 Leslie, Matt3
II-Madison3108 Marandola, Brian4
II-Jefferson3245 Vangray, Xavier5
II-Hopatcong309 Hunter, Christian6
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Event  14   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
II-Madison3103 Harvett, Kirsten1
I-Denville3163 Kosiorowski, Emma2
II-Montville347 Cash, Alexa3
II-Long Valley500 Olsen, Rosalie4
I-Mendham39 Skuraton, Amelia5
II-Montville348 Megaro, Chloe6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor229 Polson, Ciara1
I-Parsippany3073 Charles, Sanai2
I-Mendham53 Rostiac, Kelly3
I-Mount Olive77 Kilkearny, Eileen4
I-Rockaway Bor224 Socolich, Gina5
I-Roxbury398 Larkin, Charlotte6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
II-Madison3126 Piechnik, Hannah1
I-Roxbury395 Griffin, Kori2
I-Denville3165 Novi, Cecilia3
II-Long Valley517 Macintyre, Maggie4
I-Parsippany3062 Darby, Joyada5
I-Mount Olive86 Gorospe, Jianna6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
II-Jefferson3253 Caitlin, Frey1
I-Randolph192 Klotz, Alexandra2
II-Hopatcong325 Scott, Olivia3
I-Randolph194 Middlebrooks, Trinity4
II-Jefferson3248 Maynard, Emma5
I-Rockaway Twp1018 Babcock, Karina6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Mountain Lak118 Hirschfeld, Rebecca1
II-Mountain Lak115 Cooper, Talia2
II-Chester490 Post, Emily3
II-Chester476 Shaw, Anna4
I-Rockaway Twp1009 Montanez, Ava5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3184 Cortes, Tayanna2
II-Hopatcong324 Gleason, Vinessa3
II-Dover3185 Grisales, Xiomara4

Event  15   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Denville3156 Adetula, Matthew1
I-Randolph198 Dong, Gary2
I-Randolph168 Jung, Kevin3
II-Jefferson3238 Jones, Quincy4
I-Mount Olive80 McKay, Aaron5
II-Montville358 Gruben, Michael6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Long Valley510 Zeolla, James1
II-Madison3127 Penders, PJ2
I-Parsippany3075 Quinones, Darien3
I-Roxbury377 Stone, Kevin4
I-Rockaway Twp2030 Green, Trevone5
II-Long Valley507 Doerr-Frederickson, L6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Roxbury378 Griffin, Devin1
II-Madison3099 Hendrickson, Matthia2
II-Jefferson3242 Mensah, Kofi3
I-Mount Olive93 Peach, Hunter4
I-Parsippany3051 Levytsky, Nicholas5
I-Rockaway Twp2024 Zanowicz, Nicholas6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Mendham19 Hakes, Dylan1
I-Mendham17 Finlay, Christian2
II-Chester473 Goydan, William3
II-Mountain Lak124 Hernando, Justin4
I-Rockaway Bor230 Socolich, Damien5
I-Rockaway Bor217 Hills, Elijah6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Chester486 Fretland, Alex1
I-Denville3155 Simon, Jack2
II-Mountain Lak125 Lynk, Liam3
II-Montville357 Hurley, Anthony4
II-Hopatcong295 Fara, Sebastian5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3191 Mesa, Kevin2
II-Hopatcong306 Conyers, Chris3
II-Dover3195 Lucero, Marcos4

Event  16   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Randolph176 Swayze, Evelyn1
I-Roxbury410 Wall, Azaria2
I-Mount Olive71 Gorospe, Jenna3
I-Mount Olive63 Garcia, Adraina4
I-Roxbury401 Pascua, Cristina5
II-Chester459 Schueler, Aanika6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Denville3159 Effner, Sammi1
II-Dover3199 Gonazalez, Fabiola2
I-Randolph167 Hull, Karen3
II-Jefferson3225 Bryant, Faith4
II-Long Valley505 Parroa, Savannah5
I-Mendham47 Devereux, Skye6
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash)
II-Madison3085 Colavita, Allegra1
II-Dover3203 Conklin, Deziree2
II-Jefferson3231 George, Emma3
II-Madison3092 Bartie, Julia4
II-Mountain Lak133 Luing, Danielle5
I-Parsippany3050 Radler, Ashley6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3064 Vardi, Meeka1
II-Mountain Lak136 Thompson-Hill, Nicol2
I-Rockaway Twp2011 Russo, Julia3
II-Hopatcong321 Calabrese, Zoe4
II-Long Valley521 Delong, Caroline5
I-Rockaway Bor215 Smith, Sarah6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp2032 Frid, Rachel2
I-Rockaway Bor213 Rivera, Samantha3
I-Mendham24 Halpin, Ava4
I-Denville3160 Baccaglini, Emily5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Montville341 Wu, Lillian2
II-Montville351 McGlinchey, Katie3
II-Hopatcong320 Kelly, Destiny4

Event  17   Boys 13-15 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Mendham37 Hall, Colin1
I-Rockaway Bor226 Almodovar, Rey2
I-Denville3157 Blood, Charlie3
I-Mount Olive62 Mathus, Nicholas4
I-Randolph205 Sharp, Noah5
I-Rockaway Bor207 Rathfon, Noah6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Montville359 Bustos, Julian1
I-Mount Olive65 Johnson, Damon2
II-Jefferson3215 Leyden, Ryan3
I-Randolph161 Faustima, Roovens4
II-Dover3207 Holmes, Anthony5
II-Chester458 Post, David6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp3037 Vance, David1
I-Rockaway Twp3009 Baranello, Nicholas2
II-Montville363 Leka, Don3
I-Denville3139 Caruso, Christopher4
II-Madison3107 Lajewski, Kaiser5
I-Parsippany3045 Whiteman, Austin6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3049 Suvil, Adney1
II-Hopatcong305 Guo, Mchael2
I-Mendham51 Vollmuth, Matthew3
I-Roxbury386 Griffin, Jhordin4
II-Madison3104 Johansen, William5
II-Long Valley528 Girardy, Ben6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Jefferson3216 Szalai, Sean2
I-Roxbury370 Dombroski, James3
II-Long Valley527 Pollack, Christopher4
II-Chester489 Miller, Bennett5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3209 Perez, Justin2
II-Hopatcong301 Bergman, Justin3
II-Mountain Lak142 Mancuso, Michael4

Event  18   Girls 13-15 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp3033 Phillips, Corinna1
I-Randolph206 Herriott, Eliya2
I-Mendham14 Duggan, Delanie3
II-Jefferson3226 George, Samantha4
I-Roxbury397 Hascup, Casey5
I-Roxbury371 Goldberry, Aaliyah6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3053 Escobar, Kyara1
I-Denville3148 Kyle, Ariel2
I-Rockaway Twp3018 Delgado, Kiele3
II-Mountain Lak147 Chow, Allison4
I-Parsippany3076 Donahue, Claire5
II-Jefferson3241 Sonnenberg, Elizabet6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
II-Montville354 Angiolini, Giovanna1
I-Mount Olive67 Vialva, Naya2
II-Montville353 Gupte, Alicia3
I-Mendham55 Lam, Gwendolyn4
I-Randolph174 Ng, Amanda5
I-Mount Olive82 Mathews, Charlotte6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3210 Grisales, Oriana1
I-Denville3147 Eluemunor, Rachael2
II-Long Valley502 Robinson, Crystal3
II-Long Valley523 Hurley, MacKenzie4
II-Chester488 Johnson, Sasha5
I-Rockaway Bor209 Gillespie, Gianna6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor210 Segura, Kyara1
II-Madison3119 Franklin, Maeve2
II-Mountain Lak148 DeLara, Alexi3
II-Chester470 Franklin, Payton4
II-Madison3112 Happe, Lucciana5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong317 Luca, Claudid2
II-Dover3213 Carrasco, Angie3
II-Hopatcong316 Araya, Camille4
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Event  19   Boys 9-10 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
II-Madison3110 Nevistich, Aidan1
I-Mendham25 Timoney, Gavin2
I-Randolph183 Shetzline, Thomas3
I-Mount Olive87 Hertzig, Chriatian4
I-Roxbury407 Herraiz, Connor5
I-Mendham41 Raimondo, Robert6
II-Long Valley506 Luskin, Eric7
I-Mount Olive101 Wooster, Sean8
II-Long Valley531 Brown, David9
I-Parsippany3070 Carvajal, Fabian10
I-Rockaway Twp1026 Brennan, Mark11
I-Randolph200 Saigh, Aidan12
I-Denville3162 Kopas, Andrew13
II-Montville345 Eagan, Tyler14
I-Roxbury402 Rawla, Vinnie15
I-Rockaway Bor243 Martinez, Conner16
I-Denville3169 Brancuti, Angelo17
II-Jefferson3221 Bubniak, Thomas18
II-Chester483 Fletcher, Jake19
II-Jefferson3240 Renshaw, Rueben20
II-Madison3128 Koehler, Jackson21
II-Montville338 Lucey, Dennis22
II-Mountain Lak121 Fan, Casey23
I-Rockaway Bor248 Tobias, Noah24
II-Chester487 Houtz, Luke25

Event  20   Girls 9-10 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
I-Mendham27 Vives, Grace1
I-Randolph190 Scherzer, Lizzy2
I-Mendham45 Barban, Kate3
I-Randolph191 Glaser, Ava4
II-Mountain Lak117 Conlin, Grace5
I-Mount Olive88 Hertzig, Lauren6
I-Rockaway Twp1024 Shih, Hannah7
II-Montville350 Rothenbuhler, Eliana8
II-Long Valley518 Carratura, Shannon9
II-Long Valley519 Fracchiolla, Elize10
II-Mountain Lak114 Penniston, Melina11
I-Rockaway Bor251 Buensuceso, Kaia12
I-Rockaway Bor252 Mendola, Abigail13
I-Roxbury392 Campiglia, Isabella14
I-Roxbury409 Veivia, Lisa15
II-Dover3188 Carillo, Lesley16
I-Denville3172 Kelson, Olivia17
II-Madison3101 Bias, Lily18
I-Denville3170 Gesualdo, Gabriella19
I-Mount Olive97 Suralik, Carissa20
II-Dover3184 Cortes, Tayanna21
II-Hopatcong313 Bostrom, Keelyn22

Event  21   Boys 11-12 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
II-Long Valley509 Luskin, Luke1
I-Mendham6 Zosche, Reece2
I-Denville3150 Carney, Tommy3
I-Parsippany3055 Mulligan, Kevin4
I-Rockaway Twp2003 Yombor, Jake5
I-Mendham22 Plancer-Murphy, Cieran6
II-Mountain Lak126 Maute, Gabriel7
II-Mountain Lak123 Grebe, Harris8
I-Roxbury383 Schulz, Thomas9
II-Madison3102 Collins, Dennis10
I-Mount Olive64 Hammond, Blaine11
II-Long Valley538 Dolan, Jacob12
I-Roxbury377 Stone, Kevin13
I-Randolph164 Hecht, Joe14
II-Jefferson3220 Stefans, Dylan15
II-Hopatcong297 Kressman, Jonathan16
II-Chester461 Vizzini, Matthew17
II-Chester467 Miller, Aiden18
II-Madison3111 Rusen, T.J.19
I-Denville3146 Robinson, Tim20
I-Randolph201 Tish, Jonathan21
I-Rockaway Twp2025 D'Iapico, Dario22
I-Rockaway Bor235 Ruane, Aidan23
I-Rockaway Bor233 Rossi, Daniel24
II-Dover3194 Rodriguez, Briam25
I-Mount Olive107 Bonfanti, Luke26
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Event  22   Girls 11-12 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
I-Randolph162 Finley, Meredith1
I-Mendham13 Timoney, Shannon2
II-Madison3096 Habib, Jamie3
I-Randolph166 Houston, Amanda4
II-Jefferson3230 Renshaw, Corinne5
II-Mountain Lak132 Lore, Sophia6
I-Denville3164 Nash, Nicole7
II-Chester460 Curry, Ava8
II-Madison3097 Kerr, Erin9
II-Chester462 Farley, Ella10
I-Mendham23 Danieli, Kayleigh11
I-Parsippany3078 Castano-Villlar, Kath12
I-Parsippany3056 Christ, Madison13
II-Long Valley498 Hanifin, Sarah14
II-Long Valley499 Sabo, Molly15
I-Denville3154 Raghavan, Ananya16
I-Roxbury389 Malone, Gianna17
I-Rockaway Bor242 Fleming, Hannah18
II-Montville366 Kabbash, Ally19
I-Mount Olive78 Rana, Deepika20
II-Mountain Lak130 Fan, Jessie21
I-Mount Olive79 Wooster, Kathleen22
I-Rockaway Bor236 Fitzgerald, Caitlin23
II-Dover3201 Pulido, Nicole24
I-Rockaway Twp2009 Desaulnier, Charlotte25
II-Dover3205 Lorenzo, Yaritza26
I-Rockaway Twp2001 Walker, Delaney27

Event  23   Boys 13-15 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
I-Mendham4 Stanley, Jack1
II-Montville360 Daly, Stephen2
I-Mendham21 Sement, Kaya3
II-Chester457 Curry, Owen4
I-Randolph204 McSorley, Liam5
II-Mountain Lak137 Anderson, Jeremy6
I-Denville3136 Vita, Corey7
I-Mount Olive98 Vazquez, Nashawn8
I-Parsippany3048 Giovanelli, Adam9
II-Mountain Lak140 Gillie, Spencer10
I-Rockaway Bor231 Morena, Matt11
II-Jefferson3235 Endecott, Tyler12
I-Rockaway Twp3030 Taboadela, Victor13
I-Randolph171 Karaces, William14
II-Chester489 Miller, Bennett15
II-Hopatcong302 Christiana, Anthony16
II-Madison3093 Bazaral, Rob17
II-Long Valley512 Bishops, Tyler18
I-Mount Olive108 Goodyear, Stephan19
I-Roxbury393 Dino, Jacob20
I-Roxbury388 Schwartz, Ethan21
II-Long Valley493 Macintyre, Neil22
I-Denville3166 Pedernera, Joshua23
II-Jefferson3254 Stefans, Bryan24
I-Rockaway Bor232 Murrugarra, Kevin25
II-Hopatcong328 McCarthy, Justin26
II-Madison3084 Bradley, Matthew27
II-Montville335 DeFilippo, Luke28
I-Rockaway Twp3014 Goldsmith, Andrew29
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Event  24   Girls 13-15 1 Mile Run
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
II-Montville337 George, Anna1
I-Randolph173 Loveys, Abby2
I-Mendham15 Hakes, Regan3
I-Roxbury372 Herraiz, Julia4
I-Randolph163 Gihorski, Kate5
I-Mendham12 Timoney, Megan6
I-Parsippany3054 Bernauer, Kate7
I-Denville3149 Carney, Christine8
II-Jefferson3228 Szalai, Emily9
II-Chester472 Vizzini, Olivia10
II-Long Valley495 Luskin, Ava11
II-Long Valley496 Bhargava, Sarah12
I-Parsippany3069 Tlack, Mia13
I-Roxbury374 Tucker, Kelly14
II-Madison3095 Grant, Ella15
I-Rockaway Bor212 Pinto, Aidan16
I-Mount Olive68 Bradle, Logan17
II-Mountain Lak146 Agatep, Olivia18
II-Mountain Lak152 Penniston, Madeleine19
II-Madison3105 Johnson, Nicole20
I-Rockaway Twp3021 Wallace, Amanda21
II-Montville340 Savercool, Samantha22
II-Jefferson3236 Latoracca, Lindsey23
I-Rockaway Twp3023 Knodel, Caroline24
I-Rockaway Bor239 Casiano, Sonia25
I-Mount Olive109 Fredricks, Shannon26

Event  25   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
II-Long Valley532 Gough, Mason1
I-Parsippany3079 Ostolaza, Dylan2
II-Montville342 Fragomeni, PJ3
I-Randolph186 Wigdor, Mike4
I-Mount Olive87 Hertzig, Chriatian5
II-Dover3178 MJ, Green6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp1019 Hayes, Adam1
I-Denville3152 Gioioso, Thomas2
I-Roxbury411 Weah, Nicholas3
I-Randolph187 Zarro, Frank4
II-Long Valley531 Brown, David5
II-Madison3121 Araya, Morgan6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
I-Mendham28 Fowler, Colin1
I-Mount Olive101 Wooster, Sean2
I-Parsippany3066 Velicky, Nicholas3
II-Jefferson3223 Renshaw, Everette4
II-Dover3182 Perez, Teddy5
I-Rockaway Bor223 Piombino, Andrew6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
I-Roxbury408 Moore, Colin1
II-Chester479 Goydan, Thomas2
I-Denville3175 Robinson, John3
II-Jefferson3244 Mensah, Kwadjo4
II-Madison3125 Pfeifer, Ryan5
II-Chester480 Szczepanski, Jack6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
I-Mendham33 Oths, Michael1
II-Montville362 Cosentino, Sam2
I-Rockaway Bor249 Markovski, Connor3
II-Hopatcong327 Fara, Samuel4
II-Hopatcong310 Kressman, James5

Event  26   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3073 Charles, Sanai1
II-Mountain Lak116 Berei, Margaret2
II-Madison3120 Araya, Elisabetta3
I-Mendham53 Rostiac, Kelly4
II-Montville349 DiBenedetto, Santina5
II-Montville343 Vielee, Jordan6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Randolph184 Takacs, Cassidy1
I-Mount Olive77 Kilkearny, Eileen2
I-Mendham56 Sylvester, Carley3
I-Denville3171 Jancerak, Maggie4
II-Long Valley516 Masterson, Libby5
I-Mount Olive86 Gorospe, Jianna6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor229 Polson, Ciara1
I-Randolph195 Nitulescu, Julia2
II-Long Valley518 Carratura, Shannon3
I-Denville3174 Piazzi, Pia4
II-Hopatcong325 Scott, Olivia5
I-Parsippany3063 Levytsky, Sofia6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong311 Coddington, Maxine1
II-Dover3188 Carillo, Lesley2
I-Rockaway Bor218 Connington, Ashley3
II-Jefferson3253 Caitlin, Frey4
II-Mountain Lak119 Tolud, Maia5
II-Madison3256 Nalavala, Noe6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp1028 Boralsky, Jacklyn2
II-Dover3186 Gonzalez, Tatiana3
II-Jefferson3246 Szalai, Molley4
I-Roxbury399 McDonald, Kelly5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
I-Roxbury406 Falco, Ava2
II-Chester481 Lee, Maggie3
II-Chester478 LaPeruta, Kaitlyn4
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Event  27   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
I-Randolph157 Cannon, Evan1
I-Randolph198 Dong, Gary2
I-Parsippany3075 Quinones, Darien3
I-Mendham17 Finlay, Christian4
II-Hopatcong296 St. Angelo, George5
I-Rockaway Twp2012 Wallace, Deomenick6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3099 Hendrickson, Matthia1
I-Denville3144 Effner, Trey2
I-Mendham43 Donovan, Evan3
I-Roxbury382 Nexon, Luke4
I-Parsippany3052 Washington, Isaiah5
II-Madison3094 Filippone, Dean6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
I-Mount Olive81 Penczak, Owen1
II-Mountain Lak120 Bay, Luc2
II-Mountain Lak126 Maute, Gabriel3
II-Long Valley494 Murata, Max4
II-Long Valley530 Stoute, Ethan5
I-Roxbury390 Fichter, Jacob6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
II-Montville357 Hurley, Anthony1
II-Chester485 Amoresano, Chris2
I-Mount Olive92 Othman, Saad3
II-Hopatcong297 Kressman, Jonathan4
I-Rockaway Bor230 Socolich, Damien5
I-Denville3161 Kelson, Thomas6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3197 Carvajal, Danny1
II-Chester475 Alexion, Matthew2
II-Jefferson3233 Gould, Michael3
I-Rockaway Twp2017 Schweizer, Tyler4
II-Dover3193 Schreiner, Calvin5
II-Jefferson3222 Dyl, Andrew6

Event  28   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Randolph167 Hull, Karen1
II-Mountain Lak134 Sheppell, Julia2
II-Chester459 Schueler, Aanika3
II-Madison3129 Sheeleigh, Margaret4
I-Mendham47 Devereux, Skye5
II-Long Valley504 Isemann, Caroline6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Mountain Lak136 Thompson-Hill, Nicol1
I-Mendham32 McGreal, Kelly2
I-Denville3164 Nash, Nicole3
I-Mount Olive76 Bradle, Jocelyn4
I-Parsippany3068 Singh, Preya5
II-Dover3199 Gonazalez, Fabiola6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Randolph172 Kolesa, Sophia1
I-Parsippany3060 Smith, Olivia2
I-Mount Olive71 Gorospe, Jenna3
II-Montville334 Corti, Christina4
II-Madison3123 Donahue, Avery5
I-Denville3145 Maceira, Tori6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp2033 Acocella, Sophie1
I-Rockaway Bor216 Smith, Stephanie2
II-Long Valley520 Agnolet, Juliana3
I-Roxbury391 Turse, Chloe4
I-Roxbury380 Marino, Amanda5
I-Rockaway Bor241 Czahla, Kyana6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp2010 Delgado, Aleia2
II-Jefferson3250 Hedges, Bailey3
II-Dover3200 Luna, Selena4
II-Jefferson3239 Jentzen, Abigail5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong322 Galloza, Kimberly2
II-Chester465 Miller, Isabella3
II-Hopatcong320 Kelly, Destiny4

Event  29   Boys 13-15 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
I-Randolph161 Faustima, Roovens1
I-Mendham37 Hall, Colin2
I-Rockaway Bor207 Rathfon, Noah3
I-Mount Olive62 Mathus, Nicholas4
I-Parsippany3047 Lupo, Christopher5
I-Denville3157 Blood, Charlie6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3141 Santiago, Christopher1
I-Parsippany3046 Bazaral, Jared2
II-Montville361 Lopez, Nick3
I-Randolph159 Coyne, Jack4
I-Mendham34 Grissett, Banks5
II-Madison3113 Happe, Christopher6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
II-Jefferson3217 Mola, Austin1
II-Jefferson3234 Turgeon, Yves2
II-Long Valley527 Pollack, Christopher3
II-Chester477 LaPeruta, Ryan4
I-Rockaway Twp3008 Salazar, Matthew5
II-Mountain Lak144 Thompson-Hill, Alex6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3104 Johansen, William1
II-Long Valley529 Butynes, Mitch2
I-Roxbury386 Griffin, Jhordin3
I-Roxbury387 Rodriguez, Luis4
I-Rockaway Bor214 Gonzalez, Kevin5
II-Hopatcong299 Dugan, Patrick6
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  29   Boys 13-15 400 Meter Dash)
II-Dover3208 Cortez, Devin1
II-Hopatcong300 Sexton, Brandon2
II-Montville3257 Daddario, Joe3
II-Mountain Lak143 Maute, Bryan4
II-Chester457 Curry, Owen5

Event  30   Girls 13-15 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3077 Shoshan, Olivia1
II-Montville346 Hehmeyer, Blythe2
I-Parsippany3076 Donahue, Claire3
I-Randolph155 Attinello, Kaitlyn4
I-Mendham35 Grissett, Emma5
II-Montville354 Angiolini, Giovanna6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3090 Tadano, Mamie1
I-Denville3148 Kyle, Ariel2
I-Mendham5 Ungar, Kolina3
I-Randolph158 Cheng, Daphne4
I-Rockaway Twp3033 Phillips, Corinna5
II-Chester463 Briney, Kristen6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3119 Franklin, Maeve1
I-Rockaway Twp3034 McGowan, Dajah2
I-Mount Olive60 Sagi, Cara3
I-Denville3138 Anderson, Lauren4
II-Long Valley495 Luskin, Ava5
II-Jefferson3227 Hannon, Leah6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor210 Segura, Kyara1
I-Mount Olive69 Bradle, Sydney2
II-Chester471 Bouret, Clara3
II-Long Valley523 Hurley, MacKenzie4
II-Mountain Lak150 Kashulines, Leah5
I-Roxbury369 Cammarata, Jessica6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong318 Maitland, Anna1
II-Mountain Lak149 Fu, Melody2
II-Jefferson3237 Kuntz, Colleen3
I-Rockaway Bor250 Hurt, McKenzie4
II-Hopatcong326 Newhart, Alyssa5
II-Dover3211 Ortiz, Kathryn6

Event  31   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
II-Chester466 Post, Thomas1
I-Denville3158 Dolan, Kevin2
I-Randolph185 Tomaino, Joey3
II-Dover3181 Holmes, Cameron4
I-Mendham33 Oths, Michael5
I-Randolph182 Osborn, Patrick6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Roxbury408 Moore, Colin1
II-Long Valley532 Gough, Mason2
I-Roxbury394 Dombroski, Luke3
II-Madison3121 Araya, Morgan4
I-Parsippany3072 Washington, Simeon5
II-Mountain Lak112 DeNooyer, Ryan6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Mount Olive85 Cupen, Dylan1
II-Dover3179 Conoran, Edward2
II-Madison3108 Marandola, Brian3
II-Hopatcong307 Calabrese, Joel4
I-Parsippany3065 Dneaster, Cole5
I-Rockaway Bor220 Leslie, Matt6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
II-Jefferson3245 Vangray, Xavier1
II-Jefferson3244 Mensah, Kwadjo2
I-Mount Olive91 Mears, Kyle3
II-Montville362 Cosentino, Sam4
I-Rockaway Twp1002 Dakake, Jett5
II-Chester483 Fletcher, Jake6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Montville330 Lipari, Edward2
II-Hopatcong309 Hunter, Christian3
I-Denville3169 Brancuti, Angelo4
I-Rockaway Bor246 Jackson, Ryan5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp1015 Kaczmarek, Johnatha2
II-Long Valley540 Daly, Conner3
I-Mendham38 Greco, Joe4

Event  32   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
II-Montville347 Cash, Alexa1
I-Denville3163 Kosiorowski, Emma2
I-Mendham39 Skuraton, Amelia3
II-Madison3103 Harvett, Kirsten4
II-Mountain Lak116 Berei, Margaret5
II-Madison3120 Araya, Elisabetta6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Montville348 Megaro, Chloe1
I-Randolph189 Kamp, Chloe2
II-Long Valley500 Olsen, Rosalie3
I-Parsippany3062 Darby, Joyada4
I-Denville3165 Novi, Cecilia5
II-Long Valley517 Macintyre, Maggie6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Mount Olive96 Sherman, Jaden1
I-Roxbury395 Griffin, Kori2
I-Randolph180 Ivinski, Paige3
I-Parsippany3074 Craig, Emily4
I-Mendham56 Sylvester, Carley5
I-Rockaway Bor224 Socolich, Gina6
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  32   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash)
I-Rockaway Bor221 Markovski, Emma1
I-Mount Olive94 Peach, Skylar2
II-Mountain Lak115 Cooper, Talia3
I-Rockaway Twp1018 Babcock, Karina4
I-Roxbury400 Nack, Ava5
II-Jefferson3247 Gould, Skyler6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Jefferson3249 Rockey, Ava2
II-Dover3186 Gonzalez, Tatiana3
II-Chester481 Lee, Maggie4
II-Chester478 LaPeruta, Kaitlyn5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong312 Wulf, Katelyn2
II-Hopatcong314 Owen, Samantha3
II-Dover3187 Ortiz, Aaliyah4

Event  33   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Denville3144 Effner, Trey1
II-Jefferson3238 Jones, Quincy2
I-Mount Olive80 McKay, Aaron3
I-Mendham18 Ungar, Lukas4
I-Randolph169 Kamp, Aidan5
I-Randolph199 Keaney, Christopher6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Long Valley511 Hughs, Sebastian1
II-Madison3127 Penders, PJ2
I-Rockaway Twp2012 Wallace, Deomenick3
II-Long Valley507 Doerr-Frederickson, L4
I-Rockaway Twp2024 Zanowicz, Nicholas5
II-Mountain Lak120 Bay, Luc6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Mendham9 Fowler, Nicholas1
I-Parsippany3051 Levytsky, Nicholas2
I-Mount Olive93 Peach, Hunter3
II-Madison3091 Wilson, DJ4
II-Montville358 Gruben, Michael5
I-Roxbury390 Fichter, Jacob6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3061 Garbarino, Jack1
II-Jefferson3242 Mensah, Kofi2
I-Rockaway Bor217 Hills, Elijah3
I-Roxbury376 Keyes, Tyler4
I-Denville3153 Kumar, Kunal5
II-Mountain Lak124 Hernando, Justin6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong295 Fara, Sebastian2
II-Chester486 Fretland, Alex3
II-Chester485 Amoresano, Chris4
II-Hopatcong306 Conyers, Chris5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3196 Cendeno, Sebastian2
I-Rockaway Bor211 Grow, Hudson3
II-Dover3192 Loverde, Joseph4

Event  34   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
II-Dover3203 Conklin, Deziree1
II-Mountain Lak134 Sheppell, Julia2
I-Randolph176 Swayze, Evelyn3
I-Mendham32 McGreal, Kelly4
I-Mount Olive76 Bradle, Jocelyn5
I-Randolph197 Peo, Cassie6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
II-Madison3129 Sheeleigh, Margaret1
I-Denville3159 Effner, Sammi2
II-Long Valley504 Isemann, Caroline3
II-Madison3092 Bartie, Julia4
II-Jefferson3225 Bryant, Faith5
I-Roxbury401 Pascua, Cristina6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
II-Hopatcong321 Calabrese, Zoe1
II-Jefferson3243 Espinoza, Cassidy2
I-Parsippany3050 Radler, Ashley3
II-Mountain Lak128 Agatep, Sofia4
I-Mendham29 Anderson, Mylee5
II-Long Valley505 Parroa, Savannah6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor215 Smith, Sarah1
I-Mount Olive74 Vazquez, Cheynne2
II-Dover3200 Luna, Selena3
I-Rockaway Twp2011 Russo, Julia4
I-Parsippany3068 Singh, Preya5
I-Roxbury379 Hills, Sarah6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
I-Denville3177 Otero, Chloe2
I-Rockaway Twp2033 Acocella, Sophie3
I-Rockaway Bor244 Naranjo, Valentina4
II-Chester460 Curry, Ava5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Montville341 Wu, Lillian2
II-Hopatcong322 Galloza, Kimberly3
II-Montville351 McGlinchey, Katie4

Event  35   Boys 13-15 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
II-Montville361 Lopez, Nick1
I-Rockaway Bor226 Almodovar, Rey2
I-Randolph205 Sharp, Noah3
I-Denville3136 Vita, Corey4
I-Randolph170 Kamp, Connor5
I-Mount Olive65 Johnson, Damon6
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  35   Boys 13-15 200 Meter Dash)
I-Denville3139 Caruso, Christopher1
II-Hopatcong305 Guo, Mchael2
I-Rockaway Twp3009 Baranello, Nicholas3
I-Parsippany3045 Whiteman, Austin4
II-Montville359 Bustos, Julian5
II-Dover3207 Holmes, Anthony6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Parsippany3046 Bazaral, Jared1
I-Rockaway Bor208 Macera, Angelo2
I-Mendham50 Pendergrast, Jack3
II-Madison3107 Lajewski, Kaiser4
II-Chester458 Post, David5
II-Jefferson3215 Leyden, Ryan6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
II-Long Valley528 Girardy, Ben1
II-Madison3113 Happe, Christopher2
I-Roxbury370 Dombroski, James3
I-Mendham20 Bennett, Steven4
I-Mount Olive72 Mears, Liam5
II-Jefferson3216 Szalai, Sean6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Mountain Lak145 Shepherd, Tyler2
I-Roxbury387 Rodriguez, Luis3
II-Hopatcong303 Ramsey, Sharif4
I-Rockaway Twp3011 Antonelli, Jake5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Mountain Lak138 Amsterdam, Sam2
II-Long Valley525 Booth, Hunter3
II-Chester491 Marsh, Ken4

Event  36   Girls 13-15 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
I-Mendham14 Duggan, Delanie1
I-Roxbury371 Goldberry, Aaliyah2
II-Montville346 Hehmeyer, Blythe3
I-Mount Olive67 Vialva, Naya4
I-Mendham49 Dunn, Ava5
I-Roxbury397 Hascup, Casey6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
I-Randolph193 Lu, Michelle1
I-Parsippany3077 Shoshan, Olivia2
I-Parsippany3059 Satish, Prithika3
II-Montville353 Gupte, Alicia4
I-Rockaway Twp3018 Delgado, Kiele5
I-Randolph206 Herriott, Eliya6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
I-Denville3140 Effner, Nikki1
II-Jefferson3226 George, Samantha2
I-Rockaway Twp3020 Secallus, Evelyn3
I-Denville3143 Alverson, Kira4
I-Mount Olive82 Mathews, Charlotte5
II-Long Valley503 Hurley, Caroline6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor209 Gillespie, Gianna1
II-Chester471 Bouret, Clara2
II-Jefferson3241 Sonnenberg, Elizabet3
II-Madison3090 Tadano, Mamie4
II-Dover3210 Grisales, Oriana5
II-Dover3213 Carrasco, Angie6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
II-Mountain Lak149 Fu, Melody2
II-Madison3112 Happe, Lucciana3
II-Chester469 Aguilar, Sara4
II-Mountain Lak151 McNaughton, Elizabet5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
II-Long Valley524 Gartlemann, Cora2
II-Hopatcong317 Luca, Claudid3
II-Hopatcong316 Araya, Camille4

Event  37   Boys 9-10 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
II-Montville338 Lucey, Dennis1
I-Randolph202 Brandon, Christopher2
II-Montville355 Unice, Chase3
I-Mendham54 de Grandpre, Aidan4
I-Denville3168 Allman, Andrew5
I-Rockaway Bor237 Stockstill, Michael6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3183 Stewart, Jayon1
I-Mendham52 Young, Maxwell2
II-Long Valley533 Cianfrocca, Jeffrey3
I-Rockaway Twp1017 Merwin, Cameron4
II-Madison3100 Wilson, Anthony5
I-Rockaway Bor246 Jackson, Ryan6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
II-Chester484 Dyer, Jonah1
II-Madison3106 Keller, Michael2
II-Long Valley537 Carratura, Gerard3
I-Denville3152 Gioioso, Thomas4
I-Rockaway Twp1015 Kaczmarek, Johnatha5
I-Mount Olive90 Matthews, Kevin6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Chester483 Fletcher, Jake1
I-Parsippany3071 Correa, Matthew2
I-Parsippany3065 Dneaster, Cole3
I-Roxbury394 Dombroski, Luke4
I-Roxbury404 Ursin, Dale5
I-Mount Olive104 Thomas, Bryan6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3180 Zavala, Steven1
II-Hopatcong308 Kenyon, Frank2
II-Hopatcong327 Fara, Samuel3
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Event  38   Boys 11-12 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3156 Adetula, Matthew1
I-Randolph175 Ruscher, Tyler2
I-Randolph168 Jung, Kevin3
I-Rockaway Twp2030 Green, Trevone4
I-Denville3144 Effner, Trey5
I-Mendham18 Ungar, Lukas6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong295 Fara, Sebastian1
I-Parsippany3057 Palatini, Jarod2
I-Mendham30 Bryan, Andrew3
II-Long Valley526 Rybarski, Alex4
II-Mountain Lak127 Ranganathan, Navin5
II-Long Valley507 Doerr-Frederickson, L6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3191 Mesa, Kevin1
I-Mount Olive75 Vazquez, Donavan2
II-Dover3193 Schreiner, Calvin3
I-Parsippany3067 Wyka, Tyler4
I-Rockaway Bor217 Hills, Elijah5
I-Mount Olive99 Vialva, Kai6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Mountain Lak122 Furrer, Blake1
II-Madison3094 Filippone, Dean2
I-Rockaway Bor211 Grow, Hudson3
II-Jefferson3233 Gould, Michael4
II-Madison3122 Armstrong, Brendan5
I-Rockaway Twp2018 Page, Kevin6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Jefferson3222 Dyl, Andrew1
II-Montville336 Feng, Alexander2
II-Chester468 Cheng, Alvin3
II-Hopatcong306 Conyers, Chris4
II-Montville357 Hurley, Anthony5
I-Roxbury381 McDonald, Ben6
I-Roxbury385 Schwartz, Brandon7

Event  39   Boys 13-15 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
II-Montville363 Leka, Don1
I-Parsippany3045 Whiteman, Austin2
II-Long Valley525 Booth, Hunter3
I-Randolph205 Sharp, Noah4
II-Madison3087 Heyrich, Griffin5
I-Randolph203 Huland El, Ahsan6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp3037 Vance, David1
I-Denville3135 Tuttle, Billy2
I-Mount Olive70 Belcastro, Noah3
I-Mendham11 Bradley, Joseph4
II-Hopatcong304 Furman, Chris5
I-Denville3157 Blood, Charlie6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor240 Chappell, Robert1
II-Montville359 Bustos, Julian2
I-Mendham7 Wisotsky, Matthew3
I-Mount Olive100 Weiss, Corey4
II-Jefferson3215 Leyden, Ryan5
I-Parsippany3044 DaSilva, Tyler6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3088 Neville, Tom1
II-Hopatcong298 Schuman, Max2
II-Jefferson3218 Guerriero, Joseph3
II-Long Valley513 Dalgleish, Ian4
I-Rockaway Bor232 Murrugarra, Kevin5
I-Roxbury375 Hills, Joseph6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Chester457 Curry, Owen1
I-Roxbury373 Merring, Christopher2
I-Rockaway Twp3042 Crocetti, Brian3
II-Chester489 Miller, Bennett4

Event  40   Boys 9-10 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Randolph183 Shetzline, Thomas1
I-Roxbury411 Weah, Nicholas2
II-Mountain Lak112 DeNooyer, Ryan3
II-Dover3181 Holmes, Cameron4
I-Randolph187 Zarro, Frank5
II-Dover3178 MJ, Green6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
II-Montville342 Fragomeni, PJ1
II-Madison3110 Nevistich, Aidan2
I-Rockaway Twp1002 Dakake, Jett3
I-Roxbury407 Herraiz, Connor4
I-Mount Olive91 Mears, Kyle5
I-Parsippany3079 Ostolaza, Dylan6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Mount Olive101 Wooster, Sean1
I-Denville3173 McAndrew, Aidan2
I-Mendham31 Barban, Zach3
II-Chester487 Houtz, Luke4
I-Rockaway Twp1019 Hayes, Adam5
I-Parsippany3072 Washington, Simeon6



MCCATS - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 17
Lakeland Championship Meet - 6/7/2014

Randolph HS
Meet Program

Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  40   Boys 9-10 Long Jump)
II-Montville345 Eagan, Tyler1
I-Rockaway Bor225 Ramadan, Ammar2
II-Chester466 Post, Thomas3
II-Madison3109 Marandola, Mark4
I-Rockaway Bor219 Hart, Jonathan5
II-Long Valley536 DeChiaro, Kurt6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3175 Robinson, John1
II-Jefferson3221 Bubniak, Thomas2
II-Jefferson3244 Mensah, Kwadjo3
II-Hopatcong307 Calabrese, Joel4
II-Long Valley508 Kelly, Patrick5
I-Mendham33 Oths, Michael6

Event  41   Boys 11-12 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Mendham6 Zosche, Reece1
II-Madison3127 Penders, PJ2
II-Hopatcong296 St. Angelo, George3
I-Randolph169 Kamp, Aidan4
I-Randolph198 Dong, Gary5
I-Mendham18 Ungar, Lukas6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3052 Washington, Isaiah1
II-Jefferson3238 Jones, Quincy2
II-Madison3117 Cheddar, Jaden3
I-Mount Olive80 McKay, Aaron4
I-Rockaway Twp2030 Green, Trevone5
II-Long Valley510 Zeolla, James6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
II-Chester473 Goydan, William1
II-Montville358 Gruben, Michael2
II-Mountain Lak120 Bay, Luc3
II-Long Valley530 Stoute, Ethan4
II-Mountain Lak124 Hernando, Justin5
I-Rockaway Twp2003 Yombor, Jake6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3051 Levytsky, Nicholas1
II-Jefferson3242 Mensah, Kofi2
I-Roxbury390 Fichter, Jacob3
II-Chester486 Fretland, Alex4
I-Mount Olive81 Penczak, Owen5
I-Roxbury377 Stone, Kevin6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong297 Kressman, Jonathan1
I-Rockaway Bor235 Ruane, Aidan2
I-Rockaway Bor233 Rossi, Daniel3
I-Denville3153 Kumar, Kunal4
I-Denville3150 Carney, Tommy5

Event  42   Boys 13-15 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
II-Madison3107 Lajewski, Kaiser1
I-Randolph159 Coyne, Jack2
II-Dover3207 Holmes, Anthony3
I-Rockaway Bor226 Almodovar, Rey4
I-Rockaway Bor208 Macera, Angelo5
I-Randolph170 Kamp, Connor6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Mendham37 Hall, Colin1
I-Rockaway Twp3037 Vance, David2
I-Denville3136 Vita, Corey3
I-Mendham34 Grissett, Banks4
I-Mount Olive65 Johnson, Damon5
II-Chester458 Post, David6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
II-Mountain Lak145 Shepherd, Tyler1
II-Long Valley528 Girardy, Ben2
I-Denville3139 Caruso, Christopher3
II-Madison3124 LeCroy, Jack4
I-Mount Olive70 Belcastro, Noah5
II-Jefferson3216 Szalai, Sean6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong299 Dugan, Patrick1
II-Dover3209 Perez, Justin2
II-Hopatcong300 Sexton, Brandon3
II-Chester477 LaPeruta, Ryan4
I-Rockaway Twp3009 Baranello, Nicholas5
II-Jefferson3217 Mola, Austin6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3258 Smith, Jared1
II-Long Valley529 Butynes, Mitch2
I-Roxbury386 Griffin, Jhordin3
I-Parsippany3046 Bazaral, Jared4
I-Parsippany3049 Suvil, Adney5

Event  43   Girls 9-10 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Mount Olive77 Kilkearny, Eileen1
II-Madison3130 Filippone, Amanda2
II-Madison3103 Harvett, Kirsten3
I-Rockaway Bor229 Polson, Ciara4
I-Rockaway Bor238 Robinson, Alana5
I-Parsippany3062 Darby, Joyada6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp1016 Green, Tenisha1
II-Long Valley500 Olsen, Rosalie2
I-Randolph181 McClendon, Simone3
I-Denville3170 Gesualdo, Gabriella4
I-Mendham48 Ungar, Kendell5
II-Chester481 Lee, Maggie6
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Flight   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 9-10 Shot Put)
I-Randolph196 Ochieng, Lorida1
I-Denville3176 Rosell, Brigette2
I-Rockaway Twp1027 McMorland, Abigail3
II-Mountain Lak113 Larsen, Carla4
II-Jefferson3247 Gould, Skyler5
II-Jefferson3248 Maynard, Emma6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
I-Mount Olive105 Capuano, Paige1
II-Montville347 Cash, Alexa2
I-Mendham44 Donovan, Sarah3
II-Dover3187 Ortiz, Aaliyah4
II-Long Valley518 Carratura, Shannon5
II-Mountain Lak114 Penniston, Melina6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong314 Owen, Samantha1
II-Hopatcong311 Coddington, Maxine2
II-Montville365 Kabbash, Kendall3
II-Dover3188 Carillo, Lesley4
II-Chester490 Post, Emily5

Event  44   Girls 11-12 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
II-Mountain Lak135 Stephens, Annalise1
I-Randolph160 Dagostino, Lauren2
II-Montville352 Suppa, Alyssa3
I-Rockaway Twp2033 Acocella, Sophie4
I-Mendham47 Devereux, Skye5
I-Mendham8 McManus, Jennifer6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3206 Elsayyid, Nour1
I-Parsippany3050 Radler, Ashley2
II-Long Valley514 Migliacciao, Doris3
I-Rockaway Twp2011 Russo, Julia4
II-Madison3092 Bartie, Julia5
II-Jefferson3239 Jentzen, Abigail6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3145 Maceira, Tori1
I-Roxbury391 Turse, Chloe2
II-Mountain Lak131 Hirschfeld, Elizabeth3
I-Mount Olive74 Vazquez, Cheynne4
II-Madison3116 Morel, Rachelle5
I-Parsippany3060 Smith, Olivia6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
I-Randolph156 Bona, Sarah1
II-Montville341 Wu, Lillian2
II-Hopatcong322 Galloza, Kimberly3
II-Jefferson3250 Hedges, Bailey4
II-Long Valley520 Agnolet, Juliana5
I-Rockaway Bor213 Rivera, Samantha6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong319 Sanchez, Gabby1
I-Mount Olive84 Agodomou, Anicha2
I-Denville3167 Deluca, Danielle3
II-Dover3202 Wood, Rebecca4
I-Rockaway Bor215 Smith, Sarah5
II-Chester460 Curry, Ava6
I-Roxbury401 Pascua, Cristina7

Event  45   Girls 13-15 Shot Put
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Roxbury384 Guevara, Olivia1
I-Mount Olive67 Vialva, Naya2
II-Jefferson3224 Rocks, Morgan3
I-Mendham16 Spies, Morgan4
I-Mendham3 Chiotelis, Jesse5
I-Randolph178 Taylor, Makayla6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp3017 Ferguson, Hannah1
II-Chester488 Johnson, Sasha2
II-Montville339 Onello, Katie3
I-Parsippany3053 Escobar, Kyara4
I-Randolph177 Taylor, Amaya5
I-Mount Olive59 Lederer, Cecilia6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3076 Donahue, Claire1
I-Denville3137 Palm, Lea2
II-Madison3089 Salko, Erin3
II-Chester471 Bouret, Clara4
II-Mountain Lak147 Chow, Allison5
I-Rockaway Twp3034 McGowan, Dajah6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Hopatcong318 Maitland, Anna1
I-Rockaway Bor239 Casiano, Sonia2
II-Madison3086 Cantor, Elle3
II-Long Valley522 Peerbolte, Jessica4
I-Denville3151 Cicoria, Lauren5
II-Long Valley503 Hurley, Caroline6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3211 Ortiz, Kathryn1
II-Dover3213 Carrasco, Angie2
II-Hopatcong316 Araya, Camille3
II-Montville344 Yates, Gabby4
I-Rockaway Bor245 Weber, Eleisa5
II-Mountain Lak152 Penniston, Madeleine6
I-Roxbury374 Tucker, Kelly7
II-Jefferson3229 Mercado, Olivia8
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Event  46   Girls 9-10 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
II-Mountain Lak115 Cooper, Talia1
II-Montville349 DiBenedetto, Santina2
I-Randolph189 Kamp, Chloe3
I-Randolph192 Klotz, Alexandra4
II-Montville348 Megaro, Chloe5
I-Denville3163 Kosiorowski, Emma6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3165 Novi, Cecilia1
I-Roxbury398 Larkin, Charlotte2
II-Mountain Lak119 Tolud, Maia3
I-Mendham46 Cavanaugh, Ciara4
I-Rockaway Bor224 Socolich, Gina5
I-Mendham39 Skuraton, Amelia6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Roxbury395 Griffin, Kori1
II-Hopatcong324 Gleason, Vinessa2
II-Madison3126 Piechnik, Hannah3
I-Parsippany3063 Levytsky, Sofia4
II-Long Valley516 Masterson, Libby5
II-Hopatcong325 Scott, Olivia6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3190 Criales, Stephanie1
II-Chester476 Shaw, Anna2
II-Jefferson3246 Szalai, Molley3
II-Long Valley515 Agnolet, Natalia4
II-Madison3120 Araya, Elisabetta5
I-Parsippany3073 Charles, Sanai6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp1012 Gencarelli, Antonia1
II-Chester478 LaPeruta, Kaitlyn2
I-Rockaway Twp1011 Wilson, Isabel3
I-Mount Olive95 Scheuten, Tahya4
I-Mount Olive106 Puello, Cecilia5
II-Jefferson3249 Rockey, Ava6
I-Rockaway Bor218 Connington, Ashley7
II-Dover3186 Gonzalez, Tatiana8

Event  47   Girls 11-12 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3164 Nash, Nicole1
I-Mendham24 Halpin, Ava2
II-Chester459 Schueler, Aanika3
II-Madison3129 Sheeleigh, Margaret4
I-Randolph166 Houston, Amanda5
I-Randolph167 Hull, Karen6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Roxbury410 Wall, Azaria1
II-Long Valley505 Parroa, Savannah2
II-Mountain Lak128 Agatep, Sofia3
II-Mountain Lak134 Sheppell, Julia4
II-Dover3199 Gonazalez, Fabiola5
I-Mendham13 Timoney, Shannon6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3200 Luna, Selena1
I-Roxbury379 Hills, Sarah2
II-Chester462 Farley, Ella3
I-Denville3159 Effner, Sammi4
II-Jefferson3230 Renshaw, Corinne5
II-Madison3085 Colavita, Allegra6

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
I-Mount Olive73 Murphy, Emma1
I-Rockaway Bor242 Fleming, Hannah2
II-Jefferson3252 Sonnenberg, Mia3
I-Mount Olive71 Gorospe, Jenna4
II-Long Valley504 Isemann, Caroline5
I-Rockaway Twp2008 Kaczmarek, Carolina6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
I-Parsippany3058 Wilson, Jenna1
I-Rockaway Twp2037 Capavani, Kayla2
I-Rockaway Bor241 Czahla, Kyana3
I-Parsippany3064 Vardi, Meeka4
II-Hopatcong321 Calabrese, Zoe5

Event  48   Girls 13-15 Long Jump
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Twp3018 Delgado, Kiele1
I-Rockaway Twp3020 Secallus, Evelyn2
I-Mendham3 Chiotelis, Jesse3
I-Randolph165 Heiberger, Stephany4
I-Mount Olive60 Sagi, Cara5
II-Montville346 Hehmeyer, Blythe6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
I-Denville3138 Anderson, Lauren1
II-Long Valley502 Robinson, Crystal2
II-Chester463 Briney, Kristen3
I-Mendham35 Grissett, Emma4
II-Madison3095 Grant, Ella5
I-Randolph193 Lu, Michelle6

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
I-Rockaway Bor209 Gillespie, Gianna1
I-Parsippany3059 Satish, Prithika2
I-Roxbury369 Cammarata, Jessica3
II-Long Valley495 Luskin, Ava4
I-Denville3134 Nigro, Jaise5
II-Montville353 Gupte, Alicia6
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Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  48   Girls 13-15 Long Jump)
II-Jefferson3241 Sonnenberg, Elizabet1
II-Mountain Lak150 Kashulines, Leah2
I-Rockaway Bor212 Pinto, Aidan3
I-Parsippany3077 Shoshan, Olivia4
II-Madison3090 Tadano, Mamie5
II-Mountain Lak146 Agatep, Olivia6

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
II-Dover3212 Cendeno, Aimee1
II-Hopatcong326 Newhart, Alyssa2
II-Hopatcong317 Luca, Claudid3
I-Mount Olive102 Ryerson, Catlin4
II-Jefferson3228 Szalai, Emily5
II-Chester472 Vizzini, Olivia6
II-Dover3210 Grisales, Oriana7


